Election Summary Report
Taney County Special Election
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters,
All Races
Official Results November 8, 2005 Special

11/09/05
08:53:08

Registered Voters 27891 - Cards Cast
5316 19.06%

STRAIGHT PARTY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Republican Party
Democratic Party
Libertarian Party

Election

Num. Report Precinct 22 - Num. Reporting

STATE SENATOR DIST 29

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JACK GOODMAN
NOLAN G. McNEILL
ROBERT E. HEMPKER
Write-in Votes

TANEY CO SALESTAX

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

22 100.00%
Totd
22
22  100.00%
5316/27891 19.06%
1974
Rep 1284 65.05%
Dem 625 31.66%
Lib 65 3.29%
Totd
22
22 100.00%
5316/27891  19.06%
5207
Rep 3431 65.89%
Dem 1510 29.00%
Lib 255 4.90%
11 0.21%
Total
22
22  100.00%
5316/27891 19.06%
5269



YES
NO

TOURISM QUESTION

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

YES
NO

2889
2380

Total

6

6
1647/6629
1644

970
674

54.83%
45.17%

100.00%
24.85%

59.00%
41.00%
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