Election Summary Report Taney County Special Election Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

11/09/05 08:53:08

Official Results November 8, 2005 Special Election

Registered Voters 27891 - Cards Cast 5316 19.06%

Num. Report Precinct 22 - Num. Reporting 22 100.00%

STRAIGHT PARTY			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		22	
Precincts Reporting		22	100.00%
Times Counted		5316/27891	19.06%
Total Votes		1974	
Republican Party	Rep	1284	65.05%
Democratic Party	Dem	625	31.66%
Libertarian Party	Lib	65	3.29%

STATE SENATOR DIST 29				
	Total			
Number of Precincts	22			
Precincts Reporting Times Counted		22	100.00%	
		5316/27891		
Total Votes	5207			
JACK GOODMAN	Rep	3431	65.89%	
NOLAN G. McNEILL	Dem	1510	29.00%	
ROBERT E. HEMPKER	Lib	255	4.90%	
Write-in Votes		11	0.21%	

TANEY CO SALES TAX		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	22	
Precincts Reporting	22	100.00%
Times Counted	5316/27891	19.06%
Total Votes	5269	

YES	2889	54.83%
NO	2380	45.17%

TOURISM QUESTION		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.00%
Times Counted	1647/6629	24.85%
Total Votes	1644	
YES	970	59.00%
NO	674	41.00%